
South Padre Island TX - Results  
 

OVERALLS 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award Leave A Light On 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Director’s Award Joy Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Choreography Award Nancy Filizola (Leave A Light On) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Choreography Award Andrea Guajardo (Joy) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Overall Small Fry 
Group/Line 

Dream Big 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

Rolling In The Deep Allegro Ballet School 

 

Regional Title Winners 

TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Miss DEA Roberta Rodriguez (Friend Like Me) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Junior Miss DEA Alana Albert (Toy) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA Camille Reynolds (Joy) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Teen Miss DEA Annika Palacios (Variation From Flames Of Paris) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Miss DEA Clarissa Jaramillo (Feel Like I'm Drowning) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

 

Scholarship Winners 

SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Alana Albert Dancentre of Edinburg 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Annie Gomez Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Annika Palacios Dancentre of Edinburg 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Bianca Lopez Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Camille Reynolds Dancentre of Edinburg 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Clarissa Jaramillo 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship David Salinas Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Edgar Guajardo Dancentre of Edinburg 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Elaine Garces Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Paola Nieves Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Roberta Rodriguez 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Samantha Estrella Allegro Ballet School 

2019 National Workshop Scholarship Samantha Maldonado Allegro Ballet School 



2019 Musical Theatre Camp Quarter 
Scholarship 

Camille Reynolds Dancentre of Edinburg 

2019 Musical Theatre Camp Quarter 
Scholarship 

Clarissa Jaramillo 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2019 Musical Theatre Camp Quarter 
Scholarship 

Melody Durant 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2019 Musical Theatre Camp Quarter 
Scholarship 

Mia Gonzalez Allegro Ballet School 

 

Eligible for National Title Competition 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Alana Albert (PAQUITA VARIATION) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Junior Alana Albert (TOY) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Junior Ariana Ramos (HALLELUJAH) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior Elaine Garces (SING SING SING) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior Paloma Villafranca (EL TORO Y LA LUNA) Allegro Ballet School 

Pre-Teen Annasofiha Garcia (Don't Stop Me Now) Allegro Ballet School 

Pre-Teen Camille Reynolds (Joy) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Pre-Teen Camille Reynolds (My Boi) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Pre-Teen 
Camille Reynolds (Odalisque Variation From Le 
Corsaire) 

Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Pre-Teen Sariah Moreno (The Girls From Ipanema) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior Ana Karen Gonzalez (STILLNESS) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior Baylie Stevenson (FEEL MY LOVE) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Senior Clarissa Jaramillo (FEEL LIKE I'M DROWNING) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Senior Myrtha Marroquin (CALIFORNIA DREAMER) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior Risa Ortiz (PRISON OF DECISION) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Senior Victoria Hinojos (START) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Small Fry Roberta Rodriguez (Friend Like Me) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Teen Annika Palacios (NIGHT MUSIC) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Teen 
Annika Palacios (VARIATION FROM FLAMES OF 
PARIS) 

Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Teen 
Annika Palacios (VARIATION FROM THE 
TALISMAN) 

Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Teen Daniela Albert (CHAMPAGNE TASTE) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Teen Marigaby Sarmiento (I REMEMBER) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Teen Paola Nieves (I WAS HERE) Allegro Ballet School 

Teen Samantha Maldonado (RUNNIN) Allegro Ballet School 

Teen Sofia Ramirez (LA VALSE D'AMELIE) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

Teen Victoria Lopez (AVE MARIA) Allegro Ballet School 

  



IN THE SPOTLIGHT DANCERS 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Intermediate Alana Albert Dancentre of Edinburg 

Intermediate AnnaSofiha Garcia Allegro Ballet School 

Intermediate Camille Reynolds Dancentre of Edinburg 

Intermediate Gonzalez Katherine Brownsville Dance Center 

Intermediate Marijose Gallegos Brownsville Dance Center 

Intermediate MariPau Garcia Brownsville Dance Center 

Senior Andrea Garcia Ballerina Academy 

Senior Grecia Garate Brownsville Dance Center 

Senior Melody Durant Brownsville Dance Center 

Small Fry Brianna Alvarez Allegro Ballet School 

Small Fry Camila Rivera Ballerina Academy 

Small Fry Kassandra Baez Allegro Ballet School 

Small Fry Kaytlynn Ramirez Allegro Ballet School 

Small Fry Renata De los Santos Maria del Carmen Dance Studio 

Teen Daniela Albert Dancentre of Edinburg 

Teen Victoria Lopez Allegro Ballet School 

 

COMPETITIVE 
Small Fry ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FRIEND LIKE ME (ROBERTA RODRIGUEZ) Brownsville Dance Center 

2ND CONGA (KAYTLYNN RAMIREZ) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD I WANT TO ROCK AND ROLL (MARIELLA FLORES) Allegro Ballet School 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PROUD MARY Allegro Ballet School 

2ND A B C Allegro Ballet School 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DREAM BIG Brownsville Dance Center 

2ND I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE Brownsville Dance Center 

3RD ACHILIPU Allegro Ballet School 

  



Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST TOY (ALANA ALBERT) Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND SING SING SING (ELAINE GARCES) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD HALLELUJAH (ARIANNA RAMOS) Allegro Ballet School 

4TH EL TORO Y LA LUNA (PALOMA VILLAFRANCA) Allegro Ballet School 

5TH GREAT BALLS OF FIRE (MANOLA LAZCANO) Brownsville Dance Center 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YOUNGBLOOD Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND BUGLE BOY Allegro Ballet School 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA Allegro Ballet School 

2ND TRUE COLORS Allegro Ballet School 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST EL COLAS Allegro Ballet School 

2ND ELVIS Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST JOY (CAMILLE REYNOLDS) Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND DON'T STOP ME NOW (ANNASOFIHA GARCIA) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD THE GIRLS FROM IPANEMA (SARIAH MORENO) Allegro Ballet School 

4TH DIAMONDS ARE A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND (BIANCA LOPEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

5TH I WILL RISE (MIA GONZALEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BEN Allegro Ballet School 

2ND EASY Dancentre of Edinburg 

3RD I FEEL GOOD Allegro Ballet School 



  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ROLLING IN THE DEEP Allegro Ballet School 

2ND COLIMA Allegro Ballet School 

3RD TANGOS Allegro Ballet School 

4TH DO YOU BELIEVE Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BLA BLA BLA Brownsville Dance Center 

  

Pre Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SUBWAY SERIES Brownsville Dance Center 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST VARIATION FROM FLAMES OF PARIS (ANNIKA PALACIOS) Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND AVE MARIA (VICTORIA LOPEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD CHAMPAGNE TASTE (DANIELA ALBERT) Dancentre of Edinburg 

4TH I REMEMBER (MARIGABY SARMIENTO) Brownsville Dance Center 

5TH LA VALSE D'AMELIE (SOFIA RAMIREZ) Brownsville Dance Center 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST KISS THE GIRL Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND BEYONCE Allegro Ballet School 

3RD VIVA MEXICO Allegro Ballet School 

  

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT DON'T MEAN A THING Allegro Ballet School 

  



  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PRAYER Allegro Ballet School 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FEEL LIKE I'M DROWNING (CLARISSA JARAMILLO) Brownsville Dance Center 

2ND STILLNESS (ANA KAREN GONZALEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD FEEL MY LOVE (BAYLIE STEVENSON) Brownsville Dance Center 

4TH PRISON OF DECISION (RISA ORTIZ) Brownsville Dance Center 

5TH START (VICTORIA HINOJOS) Brownsville Dance Center 

  

Senior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LEAVE A LIGHT ON Brownsville Dance Center 

2ND BOTANICAL Brownsville Dance Center 

3RD BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY Ballerina Academy 

 

Production 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HAMILTON Brownsville Dance Center 

2ND A DAY AT THE MET Brownsville Dance Center 

 

PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 And Under 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SUPERMODEL Maria del Carmen 

2ND MONSTER Maria del Carmen 

3RD GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN Allegro Ballet School 

4TH FASHIONISTAS Maria del Carmen 

5TH SINGLE LADIES Allegro Ballet School 

 


